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Gargons, 50m Mannequin

Stad ' KORTRIJK

Jeugd/Jeunes

Liste résultats

Belgisch Record MIN
Belgisch Record BEN

33.51 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
44.48 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle

STRC
STRC

Brugge
Brugge

27/11/2016
16/11/2014

Rang AN
Benjamins
1. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08
2. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08
3. DEWAEL, Numa 09
4. KYLE, Henry 08
5. CLAERHOUT, Wolf 09
HUYSMANS, Bernd 08
7. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08
8. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08
9. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10
10. GILLABEL, Enno 09
11. VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre 08
12. CROQUEY, Jasper 08
13. STEELAND, Jules 09
14. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10
15. HOOGHE, Rune 08
16. VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe 08
17. VAN ASTEN, Dieter 09
18. BLOMME, Jordy 08
19. GUIGUE, Théo 09
20. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09
Miniemen
1. CROES, Matisse 06
2. KNUTS, Aiko 06
3. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06
4. CLOET, Jasper 06
5. LOGGHE, Juan-Carlos 06
6. DE CUYPER, Gust o7
7. ROELANDS, Jani 06
8. MESTDAGH, Rune 06
9. LEGRAND, Wout 06
10. DEVOLDER, Simon 06
11. KEESMAN, Matts 06
12. DEVOS, Bjarne 07
13. LETEN, Tibo 06
14. DEFORCHE, Mathieu 07
15. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07
16. VAN POUCKE, Antoine 07
17. LECOQ, Louis 07
forf.nd. WIIJNANT, Siemen o7
forf.nd. VANDEWAETERE, Emile 07
forf.déc. LIBERT, Tom 07

IRC
FCLT
LDD
RAG
IRC
STRC
LDD
RCTAL
RCTAL
STRC
STH
RDK
RDK
STRC
IRC
STH
RDK
FCLT
STH
STRC

STRC
STRC
STRC
VZW
VZW
RCTAL
VZW
RDK
RCTAL
RDK
BRC
RDK
VZW
FCLT
STRC
RDK
STH
RCTAL
RDK
LDD

Temps

4457
54.40
57.36
57.44
58.13
58.13
58.91
1:02.29
1:03.86
1:04.49
1:06.84
1:06.98
1:07.62
1:07.92
1:08.70
1:11.86
1:14.14
1:14.56
1:15.53
1:15.88

42.89
43.02
45.68
49.62
52.31
53.17
53.84
54.13
54.72
55.29
56.36
59.43
1:03.29
1:03.51
1:06.98
1:07.47
1:23.19

PT

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
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